
2021/22 budget schedule 

 
 

Budget Calendar 2021-2022 
All meetings will be held online unless Covid restrictions are lifted during the process 

 
Monday, April 5, 2021 – Appointment of Budget Committee members 
 
Thursday, April 1, 2021 – Notice of Budget Committee Meeting and Public Hearing on State Revenue 
Sharing, April 12, 2021, published on www.cityofgoldhill.com  
 
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 – Notice of Budget Committee Meeting and Public Hearing on State Revenue 
Sharing, April 12, 2021, published in Rogue River Press. 
 
Monday, April 12, 2021 – First Budget Committee Meeting and Budget Message. 
Proposed Budget Document & Message available to public. 
 
Thursday, April 15, 2021 – Notice of 2nd Budget Committee Meeting, April 26, 2021, published on 
www.cityofgoldhill.com, if needed. 
 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 – Notice of 2nd Budget Committee Meeting, April 26, 2021, published in 
Rogue River Press, if needed. 
 
Monday, April 26, 2021 – Second Budget Committee Meeting, if needed. 
 
Thursday, April 29, 2021 – Notice of 3rd Budget Committee Meeting, May 10, 2021, published on 
www.cityofgoldhill.com, if needed. 
 
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 – Notice of 3rd Budget Committee Meeting, May 10, 2021, published in Rogue 
River Press, if needed. 
 
Monday, May 10, 2021 – Third Budget Committee Meeting, if needed. 
 
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 – Budget Summary and Notice of Public Hearing of Budget and State Revenue 
Sharing published in the Rogue River Press. 
 
Monday, June 7, 2021 – City Council holds Public Hearing on the Budget and State 
Revenue Sharing. 
 
Monday, June 21, 2021 – City Council Adopts Budget Resolutions. 
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